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Description

201401020000
00300

01/02/2014
09:38:17

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:94
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201401020000
00320

01/02/2014
09:38:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 105 Lot#:1895
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201401020000
00320

01/02/2014
09:38:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2011
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201401020000
00330

01/02/2014
09:38:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 105 Lot#:1895
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201401020000
00310

01/02/2014
09:38:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:94
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201401020000
00330

01/02/2014
09:38:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2011
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201401020000
00340

01/02/2014
09:38:21

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:45
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II

201401020000
00350

01/02/2014
09:38:22

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201401020000
00340

01/02/2014
09:38:21

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201401020000
00350

01/02/2014
09:38:22

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:45
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II

201401020000
01430

01/02/2014
02:21:33

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20121213000
476650



201401270000
25000

01/27/2014
10:26:29

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Instr
#:20130909000
366210

Lot#:2004
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201401270000
25010

01/27/2014
10:26:30

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130808000
324150

201401270000
25020

01/27/2014
10:26:31

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Instr
#:20130808000
324040

Lot#:36
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201401270000
25030

01/27/2014
10:26:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Instr
#:20130808000
324110

Lot#:2101
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201401270000
25040

01/27/2014
10:26:33

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 36 Instr
#:20130531000
224270

Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

201401270000
25050

01/27/2014
10:26:34

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130808000
324160

201402050000
33490

02/05/2014
02:36:57

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 Lot#:7 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201402050000
33500

02/05/2014
02:36:58

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 Lot#:7 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201403040000
57820

03/04/2014
08:22:40

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2008
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201403040000
57830

03/04/2014
08:22:41

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2008
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201403040000
57850

03/04/2014
08:22:43

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:114
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201403040000
57840

03/04/2014
08:22:42

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:114
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE



201403040000
57860

03/04/2014
08:22:44

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2010
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201403040000
57860

03/04/2014
08:22:44

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2044
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201403040000
57870

03/04/2014
08:22:45

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2010
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201403200000
77130

03/20/2014
11:08:59

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 105 Instr
#:20130925000
386180

Lot#:1837
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201403200000
77140

03/20/2014
11:09:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Instr
#:20140102000
000320

Lot#:2011
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201403200000
77150

03/20/2014
11:09:01

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Instr
#:20130909000
366310

Lot#:29
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201403200000
77180

03/20/2014
11:09:04

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130927000
389290


