Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= C	OMMUNI	TY & SOU	THERN B	ANK; Date	Recorded	l= 2014;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401020000 00300	01/02/2014 09:38:17	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:94 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201401020000 00320	01/02/2014 09:38:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	105		Lot#:1895 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201401020000 00320	01/02/2014 09:38:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136		Lot#:2011 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201401020000 00330	01/02/2014 09:38:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	105		Lot#:1895 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201401020000 00310	01/02/2014 09:38:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:94 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201401020000 00330	01/02/2014 09:38:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136		Lot#:2011 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201401020000 00340	01/02/2014 09:38:21	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	6		Lot#:45 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II
201401020000 00350	01/02/2014 09:38:22	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201401020000 00340	01/02/2014 09:38:21	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201401020000 00350	01/02/2014 09:38:22	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	6		Lot#:45 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II
201401020000 01430	01/02/2014 02:21:33	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20121213000 476650	

201401270000 25000	01/27/2014 10:26:29	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	136	Instr #:20130909000 366210	Lot#:2004 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201401270000 25010	01/27/2014 10:26:30	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20130808000 324150	
201401270000 25020	01/27/2014 10:26:31	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	80	Instr #:20130808000 324040	Lot#:36 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201401270000 25030	01/27/2014 10:26:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	53	Instr #:20130808000 324110	Lot#:2101 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201401270000 25040	01/27/2014 10:26:33	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	35	36	Instr #:20130531000 224270	Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:36 Sub:TANGLEW OOD BY THE CREEK
201401270000 25050	01/27/2014 10:26:34	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20130808000 324160	
201402050000 33490	02/05/2014 02:36:57	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	36	115		Lot#:7 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201402050000 33500	02/05/2014 02:36:58	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC	36	115		Lot#:7 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201403040000 57820	03/04/2014 08:22:40	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	136		Lot#:2008 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201403040000 57830	03/04/2014 08:22:41	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	136		Lot#:2008 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201403040000 57850	03/04/2014 08:22:43	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	123		Lot#:114 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201403040000 57840	03/04/2014 08:22:42	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	123		Lot#:114 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE

201403040000 57860	03/04/2014 08:22:44	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	136		Lot#:2010 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201403040000 57860	03/04/2014 08:22:44	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	53		Lot#:2044 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201403040000 57870	03/04/2014 08:22:45	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	136		Lot#:2010 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201403200000 77130	03/20/2014 11:08:59	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	36	105	Instr #:20130925000 386180	Lot#:1837 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201403200000 77140	03/20/2014 11:09:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	136	Instr #:20140102000 000320	Lot#:2011 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201403200000 77150	03/20/2014 11:09:01	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	80	Instr #:20130909000 366310	Lot#:29 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201403200000 77180	03/20/2014 11:09:04	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20130927000 389290	